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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

I am the second generation of the Chan family to serve Chinese cuisine to customers 

from all over Sydney, interstate and around the world.  For more than 35 years, Fortune 

Village continues the tradition of serving Chinese cuisine in comfortable surroundings 

alongside warm friendly service.

Our history has seen us have been privileged to serve people from all walks of life and 

over many generations. The menu has many provincial influences with a wide variety 

of traditional dishes, together with a selection of contemporary recipes that have been 

created to provide a modern interpretation on Chinese dining.

By tradition, Chinese cuisine is intended to be shared, and we recommend ordering 

a range of dishes for your table to add variety to your dining experience. Myself or 

one of my friendly colleagues would be happy to provide suggestions or assist you in 

navigating your way through our extensive menu.

Please be aware that our dishes are produced in an environment where we at times 

work with food that may contain nuts or nut products, egg products, seafood products, 

gluten or other allergens and our dishes may have trace elements of some of these 

products.  We would suggest that if you or anybody in your party, have allergies or 

reactions to any product, to consult me or ask for a manager for guidance through our 

menu. Please take a cautious approach when consuming any food.

Feel free to ask if you require assistance with our menu, beverage list or any other 

aspect of what we do here at the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant. I sincerely wish 

you a happy dining experience here at the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant.

Your host,

Simon Chan

A warm welcome to the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant 
from your host, Simon Chan. Fortune Village is a family business, 
established by Leo & Grace Chan in 1981 and still owned and 
operated by the same Chan family.
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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

Short Soup (Wonton) 云吞湯

Long Soup (Noodle) 上汤生面 

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 鸡蓉粟米羹 

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup 蟹肉粟米羹

Hot & Sour Soup 酸辣汤

Combination Short Soup 什錦云吞面

Combination Long Soup 什锦上汤生面

Combination Long & Short Soup 什锦云吞上汤生面

SOUPS

  9.90
  9.90
  9.90
10.90
11.50
20.90
20.90
22.90

Mixed Entree ( 3 pieces ) 点心拼

Deluxe Steamed Entree ( 3 pieces ) 蒸点心拼

Dim Sim 点心 

Curry Triangles 咖喱角

Prawn Gow Gees 虾饺子

Shanghai Soup Dumpling 小籠包

Spring Rolls 春卷

Vegetable Spring Rolls 齋春卷

Seafood Spring Rolls 海鮮春卷

Prawn Cutlets 吉利虾

Sang Choi Bow (1) 生菜包

Lamb Pancakes (1) 羊饼

Sang Choi Bow (1) & Spicy Lamb Pancake (1) 生菜包拼羊饼 

Seafood X.O. Sang Choi Bow 海鮮生菜包

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab 椒鹽软壳蟹 

Three types of Pancake 三式饼

Lamb (1) 羊, Chicken X.O. (1) 鸡, Duck Meat with Hoisin (1) 鸭, 

GFR

GFR

ENTREES 头盘类

汤类

  6.00
10.90
  2.10  ea 
  2.10  ea
  3.50  ea
  3.00  ea
  2.10  ea
  2.10  ea
  3.00  ea
  3.90  ea
  6.90  ea
  6.90  ea
12.90  ea
10.90  ea
16.90  ea

19.90
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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

Sweet & Sour Sauce with

Beef, Chicken, or Pork 甜酸牛肉, 鸡或猪肉

Prawns 甜酸虾球

Ling Fillets ( lightly battered ) 甜酸炸鱼片

Satay Sauce with

Beef, Chicken, or Pork 沙爹牛肉, 鸡或猪肉

Prawns 沙爹虾球

Scallops 沙爹帶子

Szechuan Chilli Sauce with

Beef, Chicken, or Pork 川椒牛肉, 鸡或猪肉

Lamb 川椒羊肉

Prawns 川椒虾球

Scallops 川椒帶子

Ling Fillets 川椒炸魚片

Black Bean Sauce with

Beef, Chicken, or Pork 豉汁牛肉, 鸡或猪肉

Prawns 豉汁虾球

Curry Sauce with

Beef, Chicken, or Pork 咖喱牛肉, 鸡或猪肉

Prawns 咖喱虾球

Mixed Vegetables with

Beef, Chicken 時菜牛肉，雞肉

Prawns 時菜蝦球

Scallops 時菜帶子

CHINESE CLASSICAL DISHES

22.90
33.90
32.90

22.90
33.90
35.90

22.90
23.90
33.90
35.90
32.90

22.90
33.90

22.90
33.90

22.90
33.90
35.90

中国经典菜



5

GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

Seafood in a Birdnest 雀巢海鲜

Salt & Pepper Seafood 椒鹽海鲜

Lightly Battered Fish Pieces in a Ginger Shallot Sauce 姜葱炸鱼片

Salt & Pepper Calamari 椒鹽鲜鱿

Honey Pepper Calamari 蜜椒鲜鱿

Salt & Pepper Prawns & Calamari 椒鹽虾球拼鲜鱿

Steamed Fish of the day in Soy, Ginger and Shallot or cooked to  

your liking  姜葱酱油蒸鱼

Steamed Ling Fillets in Soy, Ginger and Shallot 姜葱酱油蒸鱼片

Honey Prawns 蜜糖虾球 

Salt & Pepper Prawns 椒鹽虾球

Garlic Prawns 蒜蓉虾球

Butter Pepper Garlic Prawns 牛油蒜蓉虾球

Prawns with Snowpeas 荷豆虾球

Prawns in X.O. Sauce X.O.醬虾球

PRAWNS

33.90
33.90
33.90
33.90
35.90
38.90

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

GFR

SEAFOOD

30.90
30.90
32.90 
24.90 
24.90 
33.90

Market price
32.90

鮮虾类

海鲜类

SCALLOPS

Lightly Battered Scallops 炸帶子

Scallops in Ginger Shallot Sauce 姜葱帶子

Garlic Scallops 蒜蓉帶子

Scallops with Snowpeas 荷豆帶子

Scallops in X.O. Sauce X.O.醬帶子

35.90 
35.90  
35.90  
37.90 
39.90

帶子类
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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

Crispy Skin Chicken 脆皮鸡

Salt & Pepper Chicken 椒鹽鸡

Billy Kee Chicken 麻辣鸡

Lemon Chicken 柠檬鸡

Phoenix Chicken 凤凰鸡

Shan Tung Chicken 山东鸡

Tamarind Chicken 酸子鸡

Greedy Chicken 霸王鸡

Honey Chicken 蜜糖雞

CHICKEN

23.90
23.90 
24.90 
24.90 
27.90
27.90
27.90
27.90
24.90

GFR

GFR

LAMB

Mongolian Lamb 蒙古羊肉

Lamb with Ginger and Shallots 葱爆羊柳

Szechuan Chilli Lamb 川椒羊肉

24.90
24.90
24.90

Salt & Pepper Beef 椒鹽牛肉 

Honey Pepper Beef 蜜椒牛肉

Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce 干烧牛柳丝

Pepper Fillet Steak 黑椒牛柳

Fortune Village Steak 酱爆牛肉

Fillet Steak Chinese Style 中式牛柳

Peking Style Fillet Steak 京汁牛柳

Wasabi Steak 芥末牛柳

BEEF

23.90
24.90
28.90
28.90
28.90 
28.90 
28.90 
29.90

鸡类

羊肉类

牛肉类
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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

Roast B.B.Q. Pork 蜜汁叉烧

Peking Style Pork Chops 京都骨

Salt & Pepper Pork Chops 椒盐肉排

Salt & Pepper Pork Fillets 椒鹽肉片 

Minced Pork and Eggplant Hot Pot 鱼香茄子煲

Billy Kee Pork Chop 麻辣骨

Honey Pepper Pork Chop 蜜椒骨

PORK

24.90
24.90
23.90
23.90
22.90
24.90
24.90

猪肉类

Peking Duck  (served in ten pancakes and a second course)  

   北京片皮鸭（二食）

Steamed Duck with Mixed Vegetables 时菜扒鸭

Roast Duck 烧鸭

Deep Fried Duck 窝烧鸭

Duck with Chinese Mushrooms 冬菇扒鸭

DUCK

 
60.90
28.90
29.90
28.90
28.90

Chicken Omelette 鸡芙蓉

Shrimp Omelette 虾芙蓉

Combination Omelette 什锦芙蓉

Crab, Prawn or Scallop Scrambled Egg 蟹肉，虾或帶子滑蛋

Vegetable Omelette 什菜芙蓉

King Prawn Omelette 虾球芙蓉

OMELETTE DISHES

19.90
19.90
21.90
28.90 
18.90
28.90

GFR

鸭肉类

芙蓉类
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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

BEANCURD DISHES

BBQ Pork Beancurd Hot Pot 红烧豆腐煲

Combination Beancurd Hot Pot 八珍豆腐煲

Grandma Beancurd 麻婆豆腐

Seafood Beancurd Hot Pot 海鮮豆腐煲

Salt & Pepper Beancurd 椒鹽豆腐

Beancurd with Chinese Mushrooms 冬菇扒豆腐

20.90
22.90
20.90
29.90
18.90
20.90

VEGETABLE DISHES

Mixed Vegetables 精選時菜  GFR

Mixed Vegetables with Beancurd 什菜豆腐  GFR

Eggplant in Blackbean Sauce 豉汁茄子

Vegetable Chow Mein (Noodles) 什菜炒面

Vegetarian Vermicelli (Rice Noodles) 什菜米粉

Vegetarian Fried Rice 什菜炒饭  GFR

Mixed Vegetables with Chinese Mushrooms 冬菇什菜

Seasonal Green Chinese Vegetables of the day 时令蔬菜  GFR

16.90
17.90 
19.90
18.90
18.90
12.90
19.90
16.90

豆腐类

時菜类
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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

RICE

Steamed Rice (Per Person) 白饭（每位）

Standard Fried Rice 炒饭

Deluxe Fried Rice 招牌炒饭

Beef Fried Rice 牛肉炒饭

Fukien Fried Rice 福建炒饭

Curried Chicken Fried Rice 咖喱鸡炒饭

Prawn & Pineapple Fried Rice 菠萝虾炒饭

Vegetable Fried Rice 斋炒饭

Combination Rice 什锦炒饭

BBQ Pork, Beef or Chicken with Steamed Rice  

叉烧, 牛肉或鸡肉饭

Prawns or Scallops with Steamed Rice 虾球, 或带子饭

Curry King Prawns with Steamed Rice 咖喱虾球饭

BBQ Pork Scramble Egg with Steamed Rice 滑蛋叉烧饭

  3.90
13.90
16.90
16.90
22.90
19.90
22.90
12.90
20.90 
20.90

23.90
23.90
23.90

Beef, B.B.Q. Pork, or Chicken Chow Mein 牛肉, 叉烧或鸡肉炒面

Prawn Chow Mein 虾球炒面

Scallop Chow Mein 帶子炒面

Combination Chow Mein 什錦炒面

Beef, B.B.Q. Pork or Chicken Ho Fun 牛肉, 叉烧或鸡肉河粉

Prawn Ho Fun 虾球河粉 

Char Kway Teow 炒贵刁

Singapore Noodles 星洲炒米

CHOW MEIN & HO FUN

20.90
23.90
25.90
21.90
20.90
23.90
20.90
20.90

(CRISPY & RICE NOODLES)
面类

饭类
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GFR Gluten Free on Request 

House Specialty 

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

Lychees with Ice Cream 荔枝雪糕

Ice Cream with Caramel, Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce  

焦糖，巧克力或草莓酱雪糕

Fried Ice Cream 炸雪糕

Banana Fritter served with Ice Cream 炸香蕉与雪糕

Pineapple Fritter served with Ice Cream 炸菠萝与雪糕

Ice Cream served with your favourite liqueur 自选甜酒雪糕

DESSERTS

  7.90
  7.90

  8.90
  9.90
  9.90
16.90

• Public Holiday Surcharge may apply - please ask

• All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax

• Minimum charge is $12.90 Per Person

• The management of the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant reserves the right to refuse service

• Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant practices the Responsible Service of Alcohol

• We accept payments by cash, VIsa, MasterCard, American Express, Diners Club.

• Unfortunately we do not accept personal or company cheques.

Chinese Tea (Per Person) 中茶（每位）

Western Tea or Coffee 西茶或咖啡

BEVERAGES

  2.90
  3.90

Prawn Chips 龙虾片

Chopped Chilli with Soy Sauce 辣酱油

X.O. Sauce X.O.酱

Gluten Free Soya Sauce 不含麸质酱油

SIDE ORDERS

  5.90
  2.50
10.00
No Charge

甜品类

饮品类

配菜

250919


