

MENU

A warm welcome to the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant from your host, Simon Chan. Fortune Village is a family business, established by Leo & Grace Chan in 1981 and still owned and operated by the same Chan family.

I am the second generation of the Chan family to serve Chinese cuisine to customers from all over Sydney, interstate and around the world. For more than 35 years, Fortune Village continues the tradition of serving Chinese cuisine in comfortable surroundings alongside warm friendly service.

Our history has seen us have been privileged to serve people from all walks of life and over many generations. The menu has many provincial influences with a wide variety of traditional dishes, together with a selection of contemporary recipes that have been created to provide a modern interpretation on Chinese dining.

By tradition, Chinese cuisine is intended to be shared, and we recommend ordering a range of dishes for your table to add variety to your dining experience. Myself or one of my friendly colleagues would be happy to provide suggestions or assist you in navigating your way through our extensive menu.

Please be aware that our dishes are produced in an environment where we at times work with food that may contain nuts or nut products, egg products, seafood products, gluten or other allergens and our dishes may have trace elements of some of these products. We would suggest that if you or anybody in your party, have allergies or reactions to any product, to consult me or ask for a manager for guidance through our menu. Please take a cautious approach when consuming any food.

Feel free to ask if you require assistance with our menu, beverage list or any other aspect of what we do here at the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant. I sincerely wish you a happy dining experience here at the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant.

Your host,

Simon Chan

GFR Gluten Free on Request
House Specialty

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)

ENTREES 头盘类

Mixed Entree (3 pieces) 点心拼	6.00
Deluxe Steamed Entree (3 pieces) 蒸点心拼	10.90
Dim Sim 点心	2.10 ea
Curry Triangles 咖喱角	2.10 ea
Prawn Gow Gees 虾饺子	3.50 ea
Shanghai Soup Dumpling 小籠包	3.00 ea
Spring Rolls 春卷	2.10 ea
Vegetable Spring Rolls 齋春卷	2.10 ea
Seafood Spring Rolls 海鮮春卷	3.00 ea
Prawn Cutlets 吉利虾	3.90 ea
Sang Choi Bow (1) 生菜包 🖁 GFR	6.90 ea
Lamb Pancakes (1) 羊饼	6.90 ea
Sang Choi Bow (1) & Spicy Lamb Pancake (1) 生菜包拼羊饼 📳	12.90 ea
Seafood X.O. Sang Choi Bow 海鮮生菜包	10.90 ea
Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab 椒鹽软壳蟹 🔋 GFR	16.90 ea
Three types of Pancake 三式饼	
Lamb (1) 羊, Chicken X.O. (1) 鸡, Duck Meat with Hoisin (1) 鸭, 🔋	19.90

SOUPS 汤类

Short Soup (Wonton) 云吞湯	9.90
Long Soup (Noodle) 上汤生面	9.90
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 鸡蓉粟米羹	9.90
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup 蟹肉粟米羹	10.90
Hot & Sour Soup 酸辣汤	11.50
Combination Short Soup 什錦云吞面	20.90
Combination Long Soup 什锦上汤生面	20.90
Combination Long & Short Soup 什锦云吞上汤生面	22.90

GFR Gluten Free on Request



CHINESE CLASSICAL DISHES 中国经典菜

Sweet & Sour Sauce with	
Beef, Chicken, or Pork 甜酸牛肉, 鸡或猪肉	22.90
Prawns 甜酸虾球	33.90
Ling Fillets (lightly battered) 甜酸炸鱼片	32.90
Satay Sauce with	
Beef, Chicken, or Pork 沙爹牛肉, 鸡或猪肉	22.90
Prawns 沙爹虾球	33.90
Scallops 沙爹帶子	35.90
Szechuan Chilli Sauce with	22.00
Beef, Chicken, or Pork 川椒牛肉, 鸡或猪肉	22.90
Lamb 川椒羊肉	23.90
Prawns 川椒虾球	33.90
Scallops 川椒帶子	35.90
Ling Fillets 川椒炸魚片	32.90
Black Bean Sauce with	
Beef, Chicken, or Pork 豉汁牛肉, 鸡或猪肉	22.90
Prawns 豉汁虾球	33.90
1 TOWING 12(7) 14 7/1	33.70
Curry Sauce with	
Beef, Chicken, or Pork 咖喱牛肉, 鸡或猪肉	22.90
Prawns 咖喱虾球	33.90
Mixed Vegetables with	
Beef, Chicken 時菜牛肉, 雞肉	22.90
Prawns 時菜蝦球	33.90
Scallops 時菜帶子	35.90
GFR Gluten Free on Request	

PRAWNS 鮮虾类

Honey Prawns 蜜糖虾球 GFR	33.90
Salt & Pepper Prawns 椒鹽虾球 🔋 GFR	33.90
Garlic Prawns 蒜蓉虾球 GFR	33.90
Butter Pepper Garlic Prawns 牛油蒜蓉虾球 GFR	33.90
Prawns with Snowpeas 荷豆虾球 GFR	35.90
Prawns in X.O. Sauce X.O.醬虾球	38.90
SEAFOOD 海鲜类	
Seafood in a Birdnest 雀巢海鲜	30.90
Salt & Pepper Seafood 椒鹽海鲜 GFR	30.90
Lightly Battered Fish Pieces in a Ginger Shallot Sauce 姜葱炸鱼片 GFR	32.90
Salt & Pepper Calamari 椒鹽鲜鱿 💈 GFR	24.90
Honey Pepper Calamari 蜜椒鲜鱿	24.90
Salt & Pepper Prawns & Calamari 椒鹽虾球拼鲜鱿 GFR	33.90
Steamed Fish of the day in Soy, Ginger and Shallot or cooked to	
your liking 姜葱酱油蒸鱼	Market price
Steamed Ling Fillets in Soy, Ginger and Shallot 姜葱酱油蒸鱼片	32.90
SCALLOPS 帶子类	
SCALLOIS 师 J 大	
Lightly Battered Scallops 炸帶子 GFR	35.90
Scallops in Ginger Shallot Sauce 姜葱帶子 GFR	35.90
Garlic Scallops 蒜蓉帶子 GFR	35.90
Scallops with Snowpeas 荷豆帶子 GFR	37.90
Scallops in X.O. Sauce X.O.醬帶子	39.90

GFR Gluten Free on Request

CHICKEN 鸡类

Crispy Skin Chicken 脆皮鸡 GFR	23.90
Salt & Pepper Chicken 椒鹽鸡	23.90
Billy Kee Chicken 麻辣鸡 💈	24.90
Lemon Chicken 柠檬鸡	24.90
Phoenix Chicken 凤凰鸡	27.90
Shan Tung Chicken 山东鸡 📳	27.90
Tamarind Chicken 酸子鸡 🔋 GFR	27.90
Greedy Chicken 霸王鸡 🔋	27.90
Honey Chicken 蜜糖雞	24.90
LAMB 羊肉类	
Mongolian Lamb 蒙古羊肉	24.90
Lamb with Ginger and Shallots 葱爆羊柳 🚪	24.90
Szechuan Chilli Lamb 川椒羊肉	24.90
BEEF 牛肉类	
Salt & Pepper Beef 椒鹽牛肉 📳	23.90
Honey Pepper Beef 蜜椒牛肉 🧵	24.90
Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce 干烧牛柳丝 💈	28.90
Pepper Fillet Steak 黑椒牛柳 💈	28.90
Fortune Village Steak 酱爆牛肉	28.90
Fillet Steak Chinese Style 中式牛柳	28.90
Fillet Steak Chinese Style 中式牛柳 Peking Style Fillet Steak 京汁牛柳	28.90 28.90

GFR Gluten Free on Request



PORK 猪肉类

Peking Style Pork Chops 京都骨24.90Salt & Pepper Pork Chops 椒盐肉排23.90Salt & Pepper Pork Fillets 椒鹽肉片23.90Minced Pork and Eggplant Hot Pot 鱼香茄子煲22.90
Salt & Pepper Pork Fillets 椒鹽肉片 23.90 Minced Pork and Eggplant Hot Pot 鱼香茄子煲 22.90
Minced Pork and Eggplant Hot Pot 鱼香茄子煲 22.90
23 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Billy Kee Pork Chop 麻辣骨 24.90
Honey Pepper Pork Chop 蜜椒骨 24.90
DUCK 鸭肉类
Peking Duck (served in ten pancakes and a second course)
北京片皮鸭(二食) 60.90
Steamed Duck with Mixed Vegetables 时菜扒鸭 28.90
Roast Duck 烧鸭 29.90
Deep Fried Duck 窝烧鸭 28.90
Duck with Chinese Mushrooms 冬菇扒鸭 28.90
OMELETTE DISHES 芙蓉类
Chicken Omelette 鸡芙蓉 19.90
Shrimp Omelette 虾芙蓉 19.90
Combination Omelette 什锦芙蓉 21.90
Crab, Prawn or Scallop Scrambled Egg 蟹肉, 虾或帶子滑蛋 🔋 GFR 28.90
Vegetable Omelette 什菜芙蓉
King Prawn Omelette 虾球芙蓉 28.90

GFR Gluten Free on Request



BEANCURD DISHES 豆腐类

BBQ Pork Beancurd Hot Pot 红烧豆腐煲	20.90
Combination Beancurd Hot Pot 八珍豆腐煲	22.90
Grandma Beancurd 麻婆豆腐	20.90
Seafood Beancurd Hot Pot 海鮮豆腐煲	29.90
Salt & Pepper Beancurd 椒鹽豆腐	18.90
Beancurd with Chinese Mushrooms 冬菇扒豆腐	20.90

VEGETABLE DISHES 時菜类

Mixed Vegetables 精選時菜 GFR	16.90
Mixed Vegetables with Beancurd 什菜豆腐 GFR	17.90
Eggplant in Blackbean Sauce 豉汁茄子 🖁	19.90
Vegetable Chow Mein (Noodles) 什菜炒面	18.90
Vegetarian Vermicelli (Rice Noodles) 什菜米粉	18.90
Vegetarian Fried Rice 什菜炒饭 GFR	12.90
Mixed Vegetables with Chinese Mushrooms 冬菇什菜	19.90
Seasonal Green Chinese Vegetables of the day 时令蔬菜 GFR	16.90

GFR Gluten Free on Request



CHOW MEIN & HO FUN 面类

(CRISPY & RICE NOODLES)

Beef, B.B.Q. Pork, or Chicken Chow Mein 牛肉, 叉烧或鸡肉炒面	20.90
Prawn Chow Mein 虾球炒面	23.90
Scallop Chow Mein 帶子炒面	25.90
Combination Chow Mein 什錦炒面	21.90
Beef, B.B.Q. Pork or Chicken Ho Fun 牛肉, 叉烧或鸡肉河粉	20.90
Prawn Ho Fun 虾球河粉	23.90
Char Kway Teow 炒贵刁 💈	20.90
Singapore Noodles 星洲炒米 📱	20.90
RICE 饭类	
Steamed Rice (Per Person) 白饭 (每位)	3.90
Standard Fried Rice 炒饭	13.90
Deluxe Fried Rice 招牌炒饭	16.90
Beef Fried Rice 牛肉炒饭	16.90
Fukien Fried Rice 福建炒饭 🔋	22.90
Curried Chicken Fried Rice 咖喱鸡炒饭	19.90
Prawn & Pineapple Fried Rice 菠萝虾炒饭	22.90
Vegetable Fried Rice 斋炒饭	12.90
Combination Rice 什锦炒饭	20.90
BBQ Pork, Beef or Chicken with Steamed Rice	20.90
叉烧, 牛肉或鸡肉饭	
Prawns or Scallops with Steamed Rice 虾球, 或带子饭	23.90

GFR Gluten Free on Request



Curry King Prawns with Steamed Rice 咖喱虾球饭

BBQ Pork Scramble Egg with Steamed Rice 滑蛋叉烧饭

23.90

23.90

DESSERTS 甜品类

Lychees with Ice Cream 荔枝雪糕	7.90
Ice Cream with Caramel, Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce	7.90
焦糖, 巧克力或草莓酱雪糕	
Fried Ice Cream 炸雪糕	8.90
Banana Fritter served with Ice Cream 炸香蕉与雪糕	9.90
Pineapple Fritter served with Ice Cream 炸菠萝与雪糕	9.90
Ice Cream served with your favourite liqueur 自选甜酒雪糕	16.90

BEVERAGES 饮品类

Chinese Tea (Per Person) 中茶 (每位)	2.90
Western Tea or Coffee 西茶或咖啡	3.90

SIDE ORDERS 配菜

Prawn Chips 龙虾片	5.90
Chopped Chilli with Soy Sauce 辣酱油	2.50
X.O. Sauce X.O.酱	10.00
Gluten Free Soya Sauce 不含麸质酱油	No Charge

- Public Holiday Surcharge may apply please ask
- · All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax
- Minimum charge is \$12.90 Per Person
- The management of the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant reserves the right to refuse service
- Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant practices the Responsible Service of Alcohol
- We accept payments by cash, VIsa, MasterCard, American Express, Diners Club.
- Unfortunately we do not accept personal or company cheques.

GFR Gluten Free on Request



House Specialty

(All prices are inclusive of Goods and Services tax)